INDEX OF SHEETS

1 Cover Sheet
2 index of Sheets
3-4  General Notes
5-10  Summary of Quantities
11-16 Typical Sections
17-18 Schedules of Quantities
19-20 Hot-mix Asphalt Mainline Schedule
21-24 Shoulder Schedule
25  Milling Schedule
26-28 Patching Schedule
29  Guardrail Schedule
30-34 Guardrail Details
35  Traffic Barrier Terminal Type 2 Detail
36-38 Tubular Thrie Beam Retrofit Rail for Bridges Detail
39 Perimeter Erosion Barrier, Special Detall
40  Delineator and Post Orientation (D.S. 37.4)
Aerial Speed Check Zones (D.S. 46.4)
Subgrade Replacement (D.S. 97.4)
41  Rough Grooved Surface Sign (D.S. 91.2)
42  Traffic Control Typical Weave (D.S. 39.1)
43-45 Typical Pavement Markings (D.S. 41.1)
46-49 - Remove and Reerect Steel Plate Beam Guardrail (D.S. 53.1)
50  Details of Planting and Bracing Trees (D.S. 92.1)

000001-06
001006
280001-07
420701-02
442101-07
630001-10
630301-06
631011-09
631026-05
631031-12
631033-05
635001-01
635006-03
635011-02
642001-02
701101-04
701106-02
701400-07
701401-08
701411-08
701426-06
701901-03
720011-01
728001-01
729001-01
780001-04
781001-03

"~ HIGHWAY STANDARDS

Standard Symbols, Abbreviations and Patterns

Decimal of an Inch and of a Foot

Temporary Erosion Control Systems

Pavement Fabric

Class B Patches

Steel Plate Beam Guardrail

Shoulder Widening for Type 1 (Special) Guardrail Terminals
Traffic Barrier Terminal, Type 2

Traffic Barrier Terminal, Type 5

Traffic Barrier Terminal, Type 6

Traffic Barrier Terminal, Type 6B

Delineators

Reflector and Terminal Marker Placement

Reflector Marker and Mounting Details

Shoulder Rumble Strips, 16 in.

Off-Road Operations, Multilane, 15' to 24" From Pavement Edge
Off-Road Operations, Multilane, More Than 15' Away

Approach to Lane Closure, Freeway/Expressway

Lane Closure, Freeway/Expressway

Lane Closure, Multilane, at Entrance or Exit Ramp, for Speeds > 45 MPH
Lane Closure, Multilane, Intermittent or Moving Operation, for Speeds > 45 MPH
Traffic Control Devices

Metal Posts for Signs, Markers and Delineators

Telescoping Steel Sign Supports

Applications of Types A and B Metal Posts (For Signs and Markers)
Typical Pavement Markings

Typical Applications Raised Reflective Pavement Markers

FEE NaME =

GraDm_vork \PuIgDTN G an tpm S RPN NI ZE I she soheduia.dpn DRAawWN - REVISED -

Dofaul

YSER NAME v grantpn DESICNED - REVISEG -

20T SEALE = A 0 S e CHECKED  ~ REVISED -
2L0T DATE = Tuo fug 19 152130 2814 DATE - REVIEED -

STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FAL - TOTAL [ SHEET
INDEX OF SHEETS RTE. SECTION COUNTY  ioied el o

HIGHWAY STANDARDS 80 37-2,3 R3-3 HENRY 50 2

CONTRACT N0, £€4663
SCALE; Uoneey oF SHEETS] STA. TG 5TA, [HUINGIS[FED. A17 PADJEAT




