INDEX OF SHEETS

HIGHWAY STANDARDS 000001-06 Standard Symbols, Abbreviations and Patterns

		000001-06	Standard Symbols, Abbreviations and Patterns
1	Cover Sheet	001006	Decimal of an Inch and of a Foot
		280001-07	Temporary Erosion Control Systems
2	Index of Sheets	420701-02	Pavement Fabric
3-4	General Notes	442101-07	Class B Patches
5-10	Summary of Quantities	630001-10	Steel Plate Beam Guardrail
11-16		630301-06	Shoulder Widening for Type 1 (Special) Guardrail Terminals
17-18		631011-09	Traffic Barrier Terminal, Type 2
19-20		631026-05	Traffic Barrier Terminal, Type 5
21-24	Shoulder Schedule	631031-12	Traffic Barrier Terminal, Type 6
25	Milling Schedule	631033-05	Traffic Barrier Terminal, Type 6B
26-28	Patching Schedule	635001-01	Delineators
29	Guardrail Schedule	635006-03	Reflector and Terminal Marker Placement
30-34	Guardrail Details	635011-02	Reflector Marker and Mounting Details
35	Traffic Barrier Terminal Type 9 Detail	642001-02	Shoulder Rumble Strips, 16 in.
36-38	Tubular Thrie Beam Retrofit Rail for Bridges Detail	701101-04	· ·
39	Perimeter Erosion Barrier, Special Detail	701101-04	Off-Road Operations, Multilane, 15' to 24" From Pavement Edge
40	Delineator and Post Orientation (D.S. 37.4)		Off-Road Operations, Multilane, More Than 15' Away
	Aerial Speed Check Zones (D.S. 46.4) Subgrade Replacement (D.S. 97.4)	701400-07	Approach to Lane Closure, Freeway/Expressway
		701401-08	Lane Closure, Freeway/Expressway
41	Rough Grooved Surface Sign (D.S. 91.2)	701411-08	Lane Closure, Multilane, at Entrance or Exit Ramp, for Speeds ≥ 45 MPH
42	Traffic Control Typical Weave (D.S. 39.1)	701426-06	Lane Closure, Multilane, Intermittent or Moving Operation, for Speeds ≥ 45 MPH
43-45	Typical Pavement Markings (D.S. 41.1)	701901-03	Traffic Control Devices
46-49	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	720011-01	Metal Posts for Signs, Markers and Delineators
50	Details of Planting and Bracing Trees (D.S. 92.1)	728001-01	Telescoping Steel Sign Supports
50	Details of Flatting and Bracing Frees (D.S. 52.1)	729001-01	Applications of Types A and B Metal Posts (For Signs and Markers)
		780001-04	Typical Pavement Markings
		781001-03	Typical Applications Raised Reflective Pavement Markers

FILE NAME =	USER NAME * grantpm	DESIGNED ~	REVISED -			INDEX OF SHEETS						COUNTY	TOTAL S	HEET
c:\pw_work\pwidat\grantpm\d034019{\)li-sht-scheduie.dgn	DRAWN ~	REVISED -	STATE OF ILLINOIS							SECTION	UEBOY	50 T	IVU.
	PLOT SCALE * 188.889 ' / in.	CHECKED -	REVISED -	DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION		HIGHWAY STANDARDS					131-2131 (3-3	CONTRAC	CT NO. 640	663
Default	PLOT GATE = Tue Aug t9 14:42:30 28:4	DATE -	REVISEO -		SCALE: SHEET OF SHEETS STA. TO STA.					ILLINOIS FEO. AID PROJECT				